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MALE FEMALE  TOTAL* CUMULATIVE  SCORE 5th Grade 6th Grade 7th Grade 8th Grade
140 21 163 163 25 2 15 38 108
217 52 271 434 24 4 14 73 176
316 73 392 826 23 8 26 106 250
451 147 603 1429 22 11 38 162 388
587 192 792 2221 21 13 60 241 472
914 303 1231 3452 20 22 77 366 751

1172 473 1663 5115 19 38 111 461 1035
1697 702 2424 7539 18 49 171 722 1461
2152 1072 3269 10808 17 76 238 959 1962
2849 1510 4428 15236 16 89 343 1329 2619
3616 2045 5782 21018 15 151 520 1783 3255
4469 2944 7560 28578 14 177 710 2388 4169
5615 3875 9719 38297 13 215 1028 3062 5279
6673 5296 12244 50541 12 241 1372 4051 6378
7654 6483 14457 64998 11 322 1805 4799 7253
8468 7494 16350 81348 10 318 2139 5565 8029
8236 8044 16691 98039 9 389 2426 5714 7831
7621 7857 15885 113924 8 386 2578 5501 7086
6315 7057 13730 127654 7 393 2343 4685 6017
4721 5395 10372 138026 6 325 1987 3680 4161
2896 3746 6819 144845 5 270 1408 2431 2549
1591 2098 3785 148630 4 192 865 1311 1329

675 1004 1718 150348 3 108 390 612 571
253 369 637 150985 2 46 164 214 206

62 75 143 151128 1 12 41 48 41
9 17 27 151155 0 ^ 2 8 8 7

106 83 212 151367 0 $ 14 30 74 74

           (^)  These students attempted some of the problems
           ($)  These students attempted none of the problems
           (*)  Total includes students who failed to mark their gender


